MONTGOMERY TOWNSHIP ZONING BOARD MONTGOMERY TOWNSHIP, SOMERSET COUNTY, NEW JERSEY REGULAR MEETING SEPTEMBER 19, 2017 7:30 p.m.

I. OPENING STATEMENT

II. ROLL CALL

III.SALUTE TO THE FLAG

IV. RESOLUTIONS (TENTATIVE)

Case BA-01-17	Applicant: Sean Napolitano
Case BA-04-17	Applicant: Mountaintop Properties, LLC

V. APPLICATION

Case BA-07-15 Applicant: Shatrughan Sinha Block 7019 Lot 62 – River Road Extension to File Deeds and Extension of Approval

VI. MINUTES

June 20, 2017 – Regular Meeting June 27, 2017 – Regular Meeting July 18, 2017 – Regular Meeting July 25, 2017 – Regular Meeting